

Michael Truong Achieves Titanium "Award-Winning Real Estate Expert®" Award

Michael Truong, of TEAM NUVISION -Rudy L. Kusuma's Home Selling Team, has been presented with the prestigious "Award-Winning Real Estate Expert®" Award.

ROSEMEAD, CA, USA, July 19, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Michael Truong, of TEAM NUVISION - Rudy L. Kusuma's Home Selling Team, has recently been presented with the prestigious "Award-Winning Real Estate Expert®" Award, which honors successful agents equipped with innovative marketing system and extraordinary level of productions.

Truong has been working in the real estate industry for an extended amount of years and has extensive experience in communications and selling relations. Among Truong's list of achievements, he has earned recognition and awards from established upbringings such as Cardone University and the 3-Day Super Sales Conference hosted by Titanium University.

"Truong has been an integral member of our team and is more than deserving of

this very prestigious award," said Rudy L. Kusuma, CEO of Titanium Real Estate Network. "Winning this award is a tremendous accomplishment. Michael Truong continues to raise the bar in real estate, making us, and this community, proud."

Certificate





Your Home Sold Guaranteed or I'll Buy it Cash!"

Rudy Lira Kusuma

In addition, Truong actively supports organizations such as the Children's Hospital of Los Angeles.

Michael Truong Real Estate License #01982805

RE/MAX TITANIUM 8932 Mission Drive, Suite 102 Rosemead, CA 91770 Cell: 909-990-8855 Fax: 626-898-9389

Email: Michael@TeamNuVision.net Website: www.TeamNuVision.net

P.S. Check out what other home buyers and sellers in the area have to say about

my service --- go to

http://www.zillow.com/profile/rudylk/Reviews/

CWS/

Your Home Sold GUARANTEED or I'll Buy it CASH! For a free report that details the inner workings of this exclusive offer, go to www.MyGuaranteedProgram.com

To discuss the sale of your home, call Michael 909-990-8855

RUDY L KUSUMA RE/MAX TITANIUM 6267890159 email us here



Rudy L. Kusuma Home Selling Team Ranked #1 The Most Reviews and Endorsements from Local Home Owners in zillow - Southern California Real Estate Market

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.